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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GEORGE'S BEST Last start winner WAG, 12/05/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Cusack 562000 2/11471P 6P 7P 1PD10/08/2021

 2 BANG DOLLY BANG Last start Provincial winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Hughes 560287 2/01671P 1P 4PB02/06/2021

 3 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561827 2/01533P 4P 1P 8P 4PB09/06/2021

 4 ASTON HOGAN Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 551209 1/01477P 2P 1PD19/08/2020

 5 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01214P 2P 1P 8P 6PB07/12/2020

 6 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/01015P 4P 1P 4P 5PD09/06/2021

 7 CALL ME DALLAS Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Strutt 553755 1/0906P 8P 8P 4P 1PD05/01/2021

 8 MY OWN WAY Weighted points score SHP, 22/05/2023, R3 5/4R. Le Sueur 560208 1/0815P 5P 7P 6P 5PD05/03/2021

 9 MISS GIVEAWAY Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/0526P 8P 4P 6P 5PB25/06/2020

 10 ASTON GAMBINO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 560257 0/0444P 8PD09/06/2021
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R4, P 1/2T. Roberts 546581 11/103661P 1P 3P 1P 3PB29/05/2020

 2 ASTON MERIT Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R3, M 1/1B. Talbot 535792 19/112483M 5P 2P 5M 3PD19/04/2019
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 1 SMOKING BARREL Last start winner TEM, 05/05/2023, R1, P 2/1/2B. Smith 544419 10/63241P 2P 3P 1P 3PD25/03/2020

 2 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2023, R10, P 2/1/1C. Newcombe 551317 8/72705P 1P 1P 3P 1PD03/11/2020
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 1 DANA DENNIS Dropping in grade TEM, 05/05/2023, R1, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 10/72345P (FEL)P 5P 1P 1PD20/11/2020

 2 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/1P. Britt 545352 13/122704P 3P 3P 2P 4PD01/02/2020
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 1 DANA RIPPER Last start winner TEM, 16/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 561601 5/41671P 3Y 5P 6P 3PD16/07/2021

 2 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 542723 9/41391P 5P 4Y 7P 5PD15/02/2020

 3 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 8/72342P 1P 4P 7P 3PD03/11/2020

 4 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Parry 545208 5/41775P 1P 1P 5P 5PD26/03/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/1D. Carter 501336 18/141395P 7P 6P 4M 5PD24/02/2018
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 1 DANA REX Last start winner TEM, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 563533 2/11701P 1P 4P 3P 2PD30/09/2021

 2 SYCAMORE TRICKY Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Tuovi 557128 2/11521P 4Y 5P 5P 3PD21/03/2021

 3 EVER HOPING Last start winner MTG, 13/04/2023, R2, PR2 5/4C. Newcombe 556174 1/01511PB08/03/2021

 4 JOYOUS REWARD Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560931 1/01511PD01/04/2021

 5 MAGIC'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Roy 552144 2/12072P 3P 2P 2P 4PD04/12/2020

 6 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 16/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/22013P 4P (FEL)P 2P 2PB10/05/2020

 7 DANA PAULINE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 560970 2/11832P 3P 8P 3P 3PB06/07/2021

 8 TICK IT OFF Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 9/71772P 5P 6P 1P 6PB12/09/2020

 9 TRUDY'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Roy 552143 7/61742P 5P 2P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 10 ASTON PAYROLL Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01683P 6P 3P 4P 2PD15/01/2021

 11 ELARBEE BRUCE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/05/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Newcombe 561913 1/01623P 4P 6P 2P 1PD07/06/2021

 12 LET'S GO MERV Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561829 1/01572P 8P 1P 2P 2PD09/06/2021

 13 NELLIE CREEK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21112P 7P 6P 6P 7PB06/05/2019

 14 VICTOR PREVAILS Dropping in grade WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/52076P 2P 6P 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 15 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/72344P 2P 2P 2P 3PD01/11/2019

 16 GOT A PRINCIPLE Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Dooner 557289 4/32045P 2P 1P 1P 5PB31/03/2021

 17 HAWAII SUNRISE Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Clare 560437 2/12045P 1P 3P 2P 1PB20/06/2021

 18 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561599 3/21956P 1P 3P 1P 6PB13/07/2021

 19 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01774P 2P 7P 2P 2PB28/09/2020

 20 ROSES RING Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Hughes 559179 2/11745P 1P 1PB23/05/2021

 21 ASTON PLUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21628P 1P 7P 1P 5PD22/03/2021

 22 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01514P 2P 5P 1P 3PB17/11/2020

 23 LADY MERLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01494P 2P 1P 5P 2PB18/06/2021

 24 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 4/31477P 8P 2P 5P 1PD09/06/2021

 25 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/11457P 1Y 7P 4P 1PD01/06/2020
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 26 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/21357P 4P 3P 5P 3PB29/09/2020

 27 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61314P 2P 8P 6M 6MB11/02/2019

 28 ASTON MACALLAN Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/1120(FEL)P 4P 7P 8P 5PD07/08/2020

 29 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31178P 2P 3P 8P 8PB28/06/2019

 30 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 7/51147P 7P 4P 2P 7PB11/11/2019

 31 MANILA QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Williams 551798 1/01134P 4P 4P 1P 4PB14/09/2020

 32 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554582 4/31054P 7P 2P 8P 6PD31/01/2021

 33 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 6/41054P 5P 5P 5P 5PD03/01/2020

 34 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 4/31026P 2P 7P 8P 5PB15/01/2021

 35 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1938P 3P 6P 6P 7PD09/12/2019

 36 BOOT TOSS Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Hughes 549054 2/1917P 8P 6Y 7P 2PB03/09/2020

 37 KIANDO INITIAL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1906P 7P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 38 SANKEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546852 4/3908P 6P 7P 8P 3PD06/06/2020

 39 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7877P 4P 6P 5P 7PD10/01/2020

 40 MALAFON Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0847P 8P 5P 5P 4PB02/05/2019

 41 JOYOUS FORTUNE Weighted points score BHL, 07/05/2023, R11, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560929 1/0826Y 7P 1PD01/04/2021

 42 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2815P 5P 6P 6P 6PB07/11/2019

 43 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/0816P 8P 5P 4P 5PD07/12/2020

 44 JUNE THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/2814P 4P 4P 8P 8PB19/02/2021

 45 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R7, P 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/0785P 6P 7P 7P 4PD11/04/2019

 46 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Roberts 552397 2/1785P 7P 5P 6P 6PB04/12/2020

 47 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0758P 4P 4P 6P 8PD09/03/2020

 48 ZIPPING SHEENA Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Sheather 550308 2/0734P 6P 8P 6Y 5PB11/09/2020

 49 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0714P 5P 7Y 7P 7PD29/03/2020

 50 IRINKA ARCHIE Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Talbot 546137 2/0675P 7P 7Y 8P 7PD09/05/2020
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 51 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 557078 2/1638P 8P 7P 6P 6PB15/01/2021

 52 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0587P 8P 7P 6Y 6PD12/09/2020
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 1 PONZI Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Scott 560273 0/01342PD08/06/2021

 2 WHO'S WATCHING Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Small 562250 0/01342PB04/08/2021

 3 GOT A COPY 2 Last start placegetter SHP, 18/05/2023, R2 M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01303P 2P 3P 2P 6PB22/04/2021

 4 TRIXIE'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Roy 564283 0/01173PB27/10/2021

 5 JOYOUS TREASURE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Colaiacovo 560933 0/0793P 7YB01/04/2021

 6 CHASING ANDY Last start placegetter TEM, 05/05/2023, R4, P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0743P 5P 8P 4P 4PD21/03/2021

 7 DANA VICTOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P

YNG, 08/04/2023, R2, Y

M/1R. Mcdonald 560976 0/01126P 2P 2YD06/07/2021

 8 ASTON FILIPPA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HVL, 21/03/2023, R1 M/1B. Talbot 557371 0/01087P 7P 3P 2P 2PB21/01/2021

 9 ADAL BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/0966P 3P 5P 2P 4PD29/09/2020

 10 AEROPLANE CARMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0908P 3P 4P 6P 2PB25/05/2020

 11 LADY DOT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0695P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 12 URBANA BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1F. Herbert 540547 0/0667Y 7P 3P 5P 6PB22/12/2019

 13 PAINTER'S GIFT First start M/1D. Carter 557124 0/00D21/03/2021

 14 STRUGGLE ON First start M/1G. Small 562254 0/00B04/08/2021

 15 JUST LIKE FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560780 0/00B01/04/2021

 16 GO GO GIBLET 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0487P 4PD26/03/2021

 17 BART'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Roy 564294 0/0584PD28/10/2021

 18 BEAR INSTINCTS Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 28/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560441 0/0584PD20/06/2021

 19 GO A BEE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Dooner 558721 0/0505PB25/04/2021

 20 XITO BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Davis 552705 0/0718P 8P (FEL)P 3P 4PD25/12/2020

 21 SWEET MAIZIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0704P 8P 5P 6P 3PB01/02/2021

 22 OUR GIRL ROCKS 1 Weighted points score SAP, 30/04/2023, R3 M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0567P 5P 6P 7P 4PB14/03/2021

 23 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0406P 7P 7P 8P 7PB15/02/2020

 24 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0337P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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 1 LORETTA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 12/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 16/122853P 4P 3P 3P 1PB18/08/2019

 2 TIGGERLONG JET Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R8, P 2/1/1M. Finn 536627 13/52315P 1P 3P 2P 7PD07/05/2019
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 1 WESTSIDE CANDY 2 Weighted points score MEP, 15/03/2023, R6 3/1/2G. Mckinnon 545290 14/53217P 1P 1P 1P 1PB06/04/2020

 2 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/1P. Britt 545352 13/122704P 3P 3P 2P 4PD01/02/2020

 3 RALPH Weighted points score BHL, 30/04/2023, R8, Y 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 539457 22/82395Y 5P 1P 4P 2PD29/08/2019

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HANNELE BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 15/32223P 3P 5P 2P 6CB19/03/2020

 2 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Parry 545208 5/41775P 1P 1P 5P 5PD26/03/2020

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start winner WAG, 28/04/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finn 555077 4/31681P 1P 5P 6P 6PD25/01/2021

 2 LADY GRUB Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mcgovern 557127 1/01181P 4P 2P 3Y 7PB21/03/2021

 3 MAGIC'S CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Roy 552144 2/12072P 3P 2P 2P 4PD04/12/2020

 4 HERMINE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Felke 549942 2/12042P 3P 1P 5P 1PB29/09/2020

 5 DANA PAULINE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 560970 2/11832P 3P 8P 3P 3PB06/07/2021

 6 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter SHP, 18/05/2023, R5 5/1J. Mcclelland 543501 5/31743P 3P 6P (FEL)P 3PB18/03/2020

 7 TRUDY'S CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Roy 552143 7/61742P 5P 2P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 8 ELARBEE BRUCE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/05/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Newcombe 561913 1/01623P 4P 6P 2P 1PD07/06/2021

 9 NELLIE CREEK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21112P 7P 6P 6P 7PB06/05/2019

 10 TIGGERLONG CAR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Finn 543526 8/22972P 1P 2P 2P 4PB24/02/2020

 11 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/91985P 3P 2M 4P 3PD11/11/2018

 12 ASTON BURTON Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Breust 541711 7/11897P 8P 6P 1P 1PD10/11/2019

 13 ASTON PLUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21628P 1P 7P 1P 5PD22/03/2021

 14 DANA BILLY Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561603 2/01548P 3P 1Y 4P 3PD16/07/2021

 15 LADY MERLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01494P 2P 1P 5P 2PB18/06/2021

 16 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61314P 2P 8P 6M 6MB11/02/2019

 17 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01214P 2P 1P 8P 6PB07/12/2020

 18 ARTEMIS ONE Weighted points score SHP, 17/04/2023, R2 5/4R. Le Sueur 560210 1/01215P 4P 1P 2P 4PB05/03/2021

 19 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31178P 2P 3P 8P 8PB28/06/2019

 20 MANILA QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Williams 551798 1/01134P 4P 4P 1P 4PB14/09/2020

 21 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/0108(FEL)P 7P 2P 4P 7PB09/06/2021

 22 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Cowell 534862 4/0997P 4P 6P 4P 6PD02/02/2019

 23 KIANDO INITIAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1906P 7P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 24 SANKEY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546852 4/3908P 6P 7P 8P 3PD06/06/2020

 25 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/0816P 8P 5P 4P 5PD07/12/2020
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 26 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2815P 5P 6P 6P 6PB07/11/2019

 27 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Roberts 552397 2/1785P 7P 5P 6P 6PB04/12/2020

 28 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0758P 4P 4P 6P 8PD09/03/2020
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 1 GOT A COPY 1 Last start placegetter SHP, 18/05/2023, R2 M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01303P 2P 3P 2P 6PB22/04/2021

 2 TRIXIE'S CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Roy 564283 0/01173PB27/10/2021

 3 LADY DOT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0695P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 4 SNIPPETS Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Scott 560272 0/0258PD08/06/2021

 5 XITO BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Davis 552705 0/0718P 8P (FEL)P 3P 4PD25/12/2020

 6 SWEET MAIZIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0704P 8P 5P 6P 3PB01/02/2021

 7 OUR GIRL ROCKS 2 Weighted points score SAP, 30/04/2023, R3 M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0567P 5P 6P 7P 4PB14/03/2021

 8 GO GO GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0487P 4PD26/03/2021

 9 ASTON GAMBINO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 560257 0/0444P 8PD09/06/2021

 10 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0337P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WESTSIDE CANDY 1 Weighted points score MEP, 15/03/2023, R6 1/2G. Mckinnon 545290 14/83217P 1P 1P 1P 1PB06/04/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R9, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 15/112223P 3P 5P 2P 6CB19/03/2020

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG CAR 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 16/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2M. Finn 543526 8/52972P 1P 2P 2P 4PB24/02/2020

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start placegetter TEM, 16/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Finn 555078 6/43243P 3P 1P 1P 1PD25/01/2021

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 May 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOM'S EXPRESS Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Smith 530574 8/51416P 8P 2P 7P 4PD17/02/2019

 2 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 7/12044P 4P 1P 2P 5PB23/04/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/21747P 4P 6P 1P 1PB25/01/2021

 4 GOT A VISION Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Dooner 540062 3/01593P 6P 4P 1P 4PD24/08/2019

 5 WESTSIDE HITMAN Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Mckinnon 545291 4/31024P 4P 7P 5P 4PD06/04/2020

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST


